SBI Power Jyoti Account

Note: Fee Collection Charges of Rs. 50/- per challan is to be paid additionally

BANK'S COPY



Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Thiruvananthapuram

Fee Payment Challan

IISER THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - FEE COLLECTION
ACCOUNT NUMBER

STATE BANK OF INDIA	3222500736	
Branch Name	Branch Code	Date
Candidate's Name		
Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)		
Application for		
Fee Code	Fee Particulars	Rs.
A	Application Fee	
В	Bank charges	50
Amount in words	Total	
Nature of payment		
	Signature of the	candidate/Remitter
For Bank use only	Rs.	
Journal No:		
Seal/Date	Authorized Signatory	

SBI Power Jyoti Account

Note: Fee Collection Charges of Rs. 50/- per challan is to be paid additionally

CANDIDATE'S COPY



Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Thiruvananthapuram

Fee Payment Challan

IISER THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - FEE COLLECTION ACCOUNT NUMBER

STATE BANK OF INDIA	322	32225007367	
Branch Name	Branch Code	Date	
Candidate's Name			
Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)			
Application for			
Fee Code	Fee Particulars	Rs.	
A	Application Fee		
В	Bank charges	50	
	Total		
Amount in words			
Nature of payment			
	Signature of	f the candidate/Remitte	
For Bank use only	Rs.		
Journal No:			
Seal/Date	Authorized Signatory		

SBI Power Jyoti Account

Note: Fee Collection Charges of Rs. 50/- per challan is to be paid additionally

IISER COPY



Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Thiruvananthapuram

Fee Payment Challan

IISER THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - FEE COLLECTION
ACCOUNT NUMBER

STATE BANK OF				
INDIA	32225007367			
Branch Name	Branch Code	Date		
Candidate's Name				
Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)				
Application for				
Fee Code	Fee Particulars	Rs.		
A	Application Fee			
В	Bank charges	50		
	Total			
Amount in words				
Nature of payment				
	Signature of t	he candidate/Remitte		
For Bank use only	Rs.			
Journal No:				
Seal/Date	Authorized Signatory			